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2023 Calendar (set carts out by 6 a.m.)
Set carts out with handles toward the house. Do not block cars, bike lanes, mailboxes, sidewalks or driveways.  
Remove carts as soon as possible after collection.

Holidays - Collection occurs on all holidays except New Year’s Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Service will be one 
day late after the holiday and for the rest of that week. For example, if your regular service day falls on Christmas Day or 
New Year’s Day, Friday recycling and trash will be emptied on Saturday. 

Glass Recycling - Glass is picked up once per month. Please visit RepublicServices.com/municipality/corvallis-or  
or Corvallisoregon.gov to check the city map to find out which color week your glass is collected. 

Leaf Collection - Monday, October 30 - Friday, December 15. 

Spring Recycling Events - Saturday, April 1, at the Corvallis Recycle Depot (8 a.m. - 4 p.m.) 

Household Hazardous Waste Events (110 NE Walnut Blvd., Corvallis, OR 97330)
Saturday, February 11; Saturday, May 13; Saturday, August 12; and Saturday, November 11. 

        Christmas Tree Pickup - Tuesday, December 26, 2023 - Friday, January 12, 2024.  
        Place your tree curbside on your regular service day (all decorations must be removed; no flocked trees).

Christmas Light Collection (110 NE Walnut Blvd., Corvallis, OR 97330)
Friday, November 17, 2023 - Tuesday, January 2, 2024. Drop off lights at the Recycle Depot off Belvue Street.

Glass Collection Calendar
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